
Fill in the gaps

Poison & Wine by Civil Wars

You only know 

  (1)________  I  (2)________  you to

 I  (3)________   (4)____________________  

 You don't  (5)________  me to

  (6)________  mouth is poison

  (7)________  mouth is wine

 You  (8)__________   (9)________   (10)____________  are

the  (11)________  as mine

 Oh, I don't  (12)________  you

 But I always will

 Oh, I don't  (13)________  you

 But I always will

 Oh, I don't love you

 But I always will

 I always will

 I wish you'd hold me 

  (14)________  I  (15)________  my back

 The  (16)________  I give 

 The  (17)________  I get back

 Oh,  (18)________   (19)__________  can heal

 Your  (20)__________  can bruise

 I don't have a  (21)____________  

 But I'd still choose you

 Oh, I don't love you

But I always will 

Oh, I don't love you

But I always  (22)________  

(bis)

 I always will

 I  (23)____________  will

 I  (24)____________  will

 I always will
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. What

2. want

3. know

4. everything

5. want

6. Your

7. Your

8. think

9. your

10. dreams

11. same

12. love

13. love

14. When

15. turn

16. less

17. more

18. your

19. hands

20. hands

21. choice

22. will

23. always

24. always
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